
Half Moon Island

Veranda Stateroom Concierge Level Veranda Penthouse Suite

FARES per guest from: NZ$64,260 NZ$66,630 NZ$87,100
*Fares are per person, based on double occupancy. OLife Choice amenities are per stateroom. Subject to Terms & Conditions. Fares include your choice of one of the Mid-Cruise Overland Programmes, which includes Business Class 
Airfare from Australia to South America.

EXPLORE THE WORLD ON A GRANDER SCALE

Perfectly designed for seasoned and time-rich travellers, this specially curated set of

Grand Voyages is an invitation to navigate storied seas, straits and oceans on intriguing 

journeys that boldly connect diverse and exotic corners of the globe. Embrace the 

opportunity to experience a constellation of vibrant and remote destinations with 

imaginative and meaningful excursions ashore that connect you to the place, the culture and 

the people. You’ll settle into the rhythms of local life, taste traditional dishes and experience 

destinations others only dream of. Whether you choose a Grand Voyage that reveals the 

colourful and varied countries and cultures within the vast expanse of the Eastern world or 

a journey that links multiple distinct regions together, such as the South Pacific, Australia, 

Southeast Asia and Africa, you’ll experience the beauty of leisurely global travel with more 

time to indulge in the luxury and comfort of Oceania Cruises. 

FREE Airport Transfers*
FREE US$500 Shipboard Credit
FREE Pre-Paid Gratuities

plus choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions

FREE Beverage Package

FREE Shipboard Credit

voyagesGRAND
2024-2025 Early release | Featuring Exclusive amenit ies

The first of its kind, this ultimate odyssey transcends the imagination as it explores three continents on 
two small, luxurious ships linked by an amazing, immersive Mid-Cruise Overland Programme. Gain an 
extraordinary global perspective on this eclectic journey that stretches from great cities Down Under to 
Ushuaia, the city at the end of  the world, and staggeringly beautiful lands of Patagonia and Antarctica.

FA R & W IDE : THE ULTIM ATE ODYSSEY

SYDNEY TO SYDNEY | 50 days | 22 Dec 2024 – REGATTA

USHUAIA TO SANTIAGO DE CHILE | 18 days | 16 Feb 2025 – MARINA

INCLUDING 6 DAY MID-CRUISE OVERLAND PROGRAMME



ULTIM ATE PACIFIC TR AV ELLER
LOS ANGELES TO SYDNEY | 79 days | 3 Oct 2024 – REGATTA

Sitka

Veranda Stateroom Concierge Level Veranda Penthouse Suite

FARES per guest from: NZ$46,100 NZ$48,930 NZ$67,670

*Fares are per person, based on double occupancy. OLife Choice amenities are per stateroom. Subject to Terms & Conditions.

SOU TH A MER IC A K A LEIDOSCOPE
MIAMI TO RIO DE JANEIRO | 50 days | 7 Dec 2024 – MARINA

Machu Picchu, available from Lima

Veranda Stateroom Concierge Level Veranda Penthouse Suite

FARES per guest from: NZ$25,830 NZ$27,880 NZ$37,330

*Fares are per person, based on double occupancy. OLife Choice amenities are per stateroom. Subject to Terms & Conditions.

Twelve Apostles, available from Melbourne



Ha Long Bay

GR A ND E ASTER N R EFLECTIONS
ABU DHABI TO SINGAPORE | 78 days | 22 Dec 2024 – RIVIERA

Taj Mahal, available from Mumbai

Veranda Stateroom Concierge Level Veranda Penthouse Suite

FARES per guest from: NZ$50,760 NZ$54,930 NZ$71,390

*Fares are per person, based on double occupancy. OLife Choice amenities are per stateroom. Subject to Terms & Conditions.

EPIC CONTINENTA L E X PLOR ER
PAPEETE TO BARCELONA | 111 days | 25 Feb 2025 – NAUTICA

Bora Bora

Veranda Stateroom Concierge Level Veranda Penthouse Suite

FARES per guest from: NZ$75,940 NZ$79,090 NZ$103,180

*Fares are per person, based on double occupancy. OLife Choice amenities are per stateroom. Subject to Terms & Conditions.



 TERMS & CONDITIONS | *Special offer fares expire 31st December 2022 and are subject to availability. Fares listed are in New Zealand dollars, are per person, based on double occupancy, except fares for Solo category are for a single traveller and include Non-Commissionable Fares. Cruise-related government fees and taxes are included. 
Pricing and promotions are valid only for residents of New Zealand and for purchase through travel agents located in New Zealand. All advertised offers and applicable shipboard credits, upgrades or special amenities shown are per stateroom �based on double occupancy except fares for Solo category are for a single traveller, are subject to 
availability at time of booking, may not be combinable with groups or other offers or loyalty programme benefi ts, are capacity controlled and may be withdrawn without prior �notice or remain in effect after the expiration date. Transfers are restricted to guests utilising pre-cruise hotel stay & residents within 50 miles from the cruise port in San 
Diego, Miami or New York. Additional terms and conditions may apply. Free Internet amenity is one per stateroom; Owner’s and Vista Suites receive access for two devices per suite. Visit OceaniaCruises.com/Internet for more details. Free Medical Care restrictions apply. Medical Services included in the Exclusive Prestige Package: Any visits and 
admissions to the onboard Medical Centre, any medical services typically provided by our onboard medical staff for which we normally charge a fee, any medical tests administered onboard (i.e. x-rays, ECG, labs, etc.) and any medications from our onboard pharmacy prescribed by the onboard doctor. Medical Services that are not included: Refi lls 
on any prescription drugs not prescribed by the onboard doctor, any and all costs associated with transferring a guest to land based facility for treatment, emergency medical evacuations charges (i.e. medical escort, transport, etc.) and any other costs incurred off the ship or by an outside provider (i.e. consults with Cleveland Clinic, shoreside 
referral, etc.). Free pre-paid gratuities do not apply to service charges relating to private dining, spa treatments or alcoholic beverages which will incur a compulsory service fee (approx. 20%). OLife Choice amenities are per stateroom, based on double occupancy and subject to change; except OLife Choice amenities for single travellers who are 
booked in a Solo category, and are at the per guest rate. OLife Choice free shore excursions vary by voyage and exclude Oceania Select, Oceania Exclusive, Executive Collection, Food & Wine Trails, Wellness Discovery Tours by Aquamar, Go Local, Go Green, Beyond Blueprints and Culinary Discovery Tours. If shore excursion amenity is selected, all 
excursions must be chosen at least 14 days prior to sailing. OLife Choice beverage package amenity is House Select. Guests in the same stateroom must choose the same OLife Choice amenity and amenity must be chosen by fi nal payment. Optional Overland Tours are available for an additional cost; dates/tours subject to change. All land tours 
are capacity controlled and subject to availability. Tours falling under the minimum number of required participants are subject to cancellation. Complete Terms and Conditions may be found in the Guest Ticket Contract. Please see our website for additional visa and documentation requirements. Single rate and rate for 3rd and 4th guests are 
available upon request; call for details. Cruise Ship Fuel Surcharge may apply and, if applicable is additional revenue to Oceania Cruises. Special Fares are based on published International Sale Fares. International Full Brochure Fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all cabin categories, may not have been in effect during the last 90 
days and do not include Personal Charges and Optional Facilities and Services Fees as defi ned in the Terms and Conditions of the Guest Ticket Contract which may be viewed at OceaniaCruises.com. Suite and stateroom measurements are approximate, and those in same category may vary in size. They may also have different furniture placement 
than as depicted in the photographs. Additional taxes in country of purchase may apply. Additional Terms and Conditions may apply. Complete Terms and Conditions may be found at OceaniaCruises.com or in the Guest Ticket Contract. The privacy and protection of personal data is very important to us, and we collect, use, share and secure 
that data as described in our privacy policy, which is available on our website at OceaniaCruises.com/legal/privacy-policy. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees and surcharges at any time. Ships’ Registry: Marshall Islands.�� NCL Australia Pty ABN 8060 7578 781 AUG2205146 NZ

PATAGONI A TO IBER I A MOSA IC
SANTIAGO DE CHILE TO BARCELONA | 63 days | 6 Mar 2025 – MARINA

Ushuaia

Veranda Stateroom Concierge Level Veranda Penthouse Suite

FARES per guest from: NZ$33,760 NZ$36,590 NZ$46,990

*Fares are per person, based on double occupancy. OLife Choice amenities are per stateroom. Subject to Terms & Conditions.

ASI A & OCE A NI A ODYSSEY
TOKYO TO HONOLULU | 72 days | 22 May 2025 – REGATTA

Singapore

Veranda Stateroom Concierge Level Veranda Penthouse Suite

FARES per guest from: NZ$47,310 NZ$49,520 NZ$69,830

*Fares are per person, based on double occupancy. OLife Choice amenities are per stateroom. Subject to Terms & Conditions.

Contact your Travel Advisor today!
Cruise World

09 917 4440 | 0800 500 732
Info@cruiseworld.co.nz | www.cruiseworld.co.nz




